2015 Riverwood - Club Championship - July 25th/26th
Hosted by: Riverwood National Golf Course

Riverwood National Golf Course
Net Distribution for Flight 1

Rank Net Award
1 Kelly Dixon 67-70--137 10.00
T2  Bobby Johnson 68-72--140 7.00
Tad Martin 65-75--140 7.00

4 Tim Cole 70-71--141 4.00
5 Curtis Groebner 70-73--143 4.00
6 KyleKorva 71-73--144 2.00
T7  Steve Johnson 71-75--146 2.00
Tommy Smith 69-77--146 2.00

9 Jason Kraus 69-78--147 2.00
T10 Gary Jossart 73-75--148 2.00
Mark Colman 72-76--148 2.00

Mike Buhrt 72-76--148 2.00

13 Dan Hamernick 74-76--150 2.00
14  Thomas Gustafson 73-78--151 2.00
15 TimHenry 76-77--153 2.00
16  BradLewis 80-74--154 2.00
17  Dan Strate 79-77--156 2.00
18 Matt Belsaas 79-80--159 2.00
19  Brian Streeter 81-81--162 2.00
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2015 Riverwood - Club Championship - July 25th/26th
Hosted by: Riverwood National Golf Course

Riverwood National Golf Course
Net Distribution for Flight 2

Rank Net Award
1 Randy McLaughlin 65-66--131 10.00
2 Joe Pancotto 68-69--137 8.00
3 Doug Andrews 65-73--138 6.00
4 Craig Robinson 71-70--141 4.00

T5  Brian Calahan 73-69--142 3.00
Dan Klitzke 70-72--142 3.00

T7  Brian Anderson 65-79--144 2.00
Phil Schutte 71-73--144 2.00

9 Jamie Korva 76-69--145 2.00
10 SteveFish 71-75--146 2.00
T11 Brad Edworthy 77-70--147 2.00
David Schneider 71-76--147 2.00

T13 Al Price 71-77--148 2.00
Bob Eichenlaub 76-72--148 2.00

15  Bill Sedey 72-80--152 2.00
16 Justin Lubenow 74-79--153 2.00
17 Keith Chenvert 77-77--154 2.00
18  Neil Gravatt 83-81--164 2.00
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2015 Riverwood - Club Championship - July 25th/26th
Hosted by: Riverwood National Golf Course

Riverwood National Golf Course
Net Distribution for Flight 3

Rank
1
2

T3
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Harold Gentile
Roger Hyser

Paul Brost

Tom Kelley
Jeremy Lane
Steve Maidment
Robert A Johnson
Russ Jensen
Roger Sabot

Jay Brisse

Nick Illies

James Cidlinski
Bob Kraus

Claire C Deering
Bryan Brownfield
Michael Caron
Steve Boldt
Duane Anderson
John Kutz

Net
61-77--138
69-71--140
76-69--145
73-72--145
71-78--149
79-72--151
73-79--152
76-77--153
74-80--154
74-81--155
77-78--155
79-77--156
81-76--157
82-78--160
89-73--162
82-82--164
80-85--165
86-84--170
77-99--176

Award
10.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
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